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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brook-Lin Center X 114.525 28.100 28.725 28.425 29.275
11 1 1

319 Campbell St. Paul 9.425 9.525 9.825
323 Ellie Diaz 9.350 9.675
318 Courtland St. Paul 9.325
334 Madison Delger 9.725 9.7759.625
317 Alyssa Talbot 9.475
320 Alexa Booker 9.450
322 Maggie Kergosien 9.350

2 Emerald City X 109.775 27.275 27.400 26.875 28.225
23 2 3

348 Jasmin Rosa 9.175 8.950 9.3508.850
347 Kristina Rushing 9.150 9.300
345 Candace Tras 8.950 9.150 9.4509.175
343 Kaila Ullrich 8.850
337 Haley Rogers 9.425

3 Pensacola Gymnastics X 109.750 27.375 26.500 27.775 28.100
32 3 2

342 Amanda Picou 9.350 8.900 9.3009.350
329 Lauren Zuleger 9.025 9.2759.225
326 Chayton Willis 9.000 9.200
306 Sidney Forst 8.825
302 Megan Illanes 8.775
339 Emily Savage 9.525

4 Ultimate X 104.700 27.050 25.250 25.250 27.150
44 4 5

330 Morgan Church 9.150 9.0258.075
331 Kya Cardelli 9.000 8.675 8.675
325 Cadence Foxworth 8.900 8.400 9.1508.500
303 Elle Piatt 8.175 8.975

5 Gallagher's X 98.000 26.150 19.750 25.650 26.450
55 6 4

315 Breyana Heller 8.950 7.300 9.0759.100
314 Savannah Hodges 8.950 6.100 8.5008.300
316 Elizabeth Blankenship 8.250 6.350 8.8758.250
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6 Thomasville Twisters X 97.575 25.600 22.675 22.975 26.325
66 5 6

344 Brooke Taylor 8.700 8.125 8.7507.950
313 Addison Kelley 8.500 8.7007.675
309 Anajah Donaldson 8.400 7.250
307 Ella Harrison 7.300 8.8757.350
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